
™

REPLACEMENT PARTS

Stock # Description Includes
DTXC1511........Bearing 4x8mm ..............................................70 x2pcs
DTXC1541........Bearing 5x10mm Flanged ..............................65 x2pcs
DTXC1547........Bearing 5x11mm ............................................66 x2pcs
DTXC1551........Bearing 5x11mm Flanged ..............................71 x2pcs
DTXC1561........Bearing 6x10mm ............................................68 x2pcs
DTXC1573........Bearing 6x13mm ............................................67 x2pcs
DTXC4370........Bike Stand ........................................................... x1set
DTXC4421........Rear Wheel Axle .............................................. 57 x1pc
DTXC4422........Rear Wheel Axle Washer ...............................64 x2pcs
DTXC4455........Planetary Gear Mount ..................................... 60 x1pc
DTXC4456........Clutch Shoe Hub ............................................. 59 x1pc
DTXC4458........9T Sprocket .................................................. 44,J x1pc
DTXC4461........13T Pinion ..................................................... 42,I x1pc
DTXC4464........Planetary Gear Set ..........................62 x1pc, 61 x3pcs
DTXC4479........One Way Bearing ............................................ 63 x1pc
DTXC4480........Clutch Shoes .................................................. 58 x1set
DTXC4602........Motor Brushless 3800Kv ................................. 38 x1pc
DTXC4722ST .....Battery Case.................................................... 35 x1pc
DTXC4724........Battery Strap ..................................................39 x2pcs
DTXC4728ST .....Body Accessories ............................. 21,22,23,34 x1pc
DTXC4730........Body Front (White) ........................................... 1 x1set
DTXC4731........Body Front (Blue) ............................................. 1 x1set
DTXC4732........Body Front (Red) .............................................. 1 x1set
DTXC4733........Body Front (Green) ........................................... 1 x1set
DTXC4734........Body Front (Yellow) ........................................... 1 x1set
DTXC4735........Body Bottom (White) ........................................ 3 x1set
DTXC4736........Body Bottom (Blue) .......................................... 3 x1set
DTXC4737........Body Bottom (Red) ........................................... 3 x1set
DTXC4738........Body Bottom (Green) ....................................... 3 x1set
DTXC4739........Body Bottom (Yellow) ....................................... 3 x1set
DTXC4740........Body Upper (White) .......................................... 2 x1set
DTXC4741........Body Upper (Blue) ............................................ 2 x1set
DTXC4742........Body Upper (Red) ............................................ 2 x1set
DTXC4743........Body Upper (Green) ......................................... 2 x1set
DTXC4744........Body Upper (Yellow) ......................................... 2 x1set
DTXC4750ST .....Brake Disc ........................28 x1pc, 29 x2pcs, O x6pcs
DTXC4760........Chain ............................................................... 55 x1pc
DTXC4765ST .....Chassis Accessories ........36,46,48 x1pc, 13,27 x2pcs
DTXC4766........Driver (Blue) ........................................................ x 1pc
DTXC4768ST .....Foot Peg Set ......................W x1pc, 33 x2pcs, R x4pcs
DTXC4771........Gyro Flywheel ............................................ 56,69 x1pc
DTXC4774ST .....Hub Carrier Front .............................26 x2pcs, L x4pcs
DTXC4776........King Shaft ............................................8 x1pc, L x2pcs
DTXC4778........Main Shaft ....................................................... 43 x1pc
DTXC4779........Main Gear 65T .................................41 x1set, Z x5pcs
DTXC4781ST .....Main Frame ....................6 x2pcs, V,W x4pcs, M x6pcs
DTXC4783........Motor Mount .................................... 37 x1set, V x2pcs,
DTXC4787........Body Decal Set .................................................... x1set
DTXC4789ST .....Servo Arm ......................................................20 x3pcs
DTXC4790ST .....Rear Arm Set .................................47 x1set, BB x8pcs
DTXC4792........Rear Arm Shaft ................................................ 45 x1pc
DTXC4793ST .....Shock Mount Front ........................... 7 x2pcs, M x4pcs
DTXC4795ST .....Shock Body Front ...........................................12 x2pcs
DTXC4800........Shock Piston Set Front ..........................15,17,N x2pcs
DTXC4801........Shock Service Kit ...........................72 x1set, 73 x2pcs
DTXC4803........Shock Set Rear Oil ......................................... 49 x1set
DTXC4810........Shock Spring Front .........................................14 x2pcs
DTXC4814........Shock Spring Rear .......................................... 50 x1pc
DTXC4818........Shock Shaft Front ........................................16,J x2pcs
DTXC4820........Shock Lower Cap Front ..................................18 x2pcs
DTXC4822........Sprocket 26T .....................................54 x1pc, Y x5pcs
DTXC4824........Stabilizer Set .................................................. 24 x1set
DTXC4825........Stabilizer Bar End ...........................................25 x2pcs

DTXC4826........Steering Damper Rod Set ................. 19 x1set, A x1pc
DTXC4832ST .....Suspension Mount Front ................................. 10 x1pc
DTXC4835........Suspension Shaft Front ................................... 11 x1pc
DTXC4840........Tire Front ......................................................... 31 x1pc
DTXC4845........Tire Rear ........................................................ 53 x1set
DTXC4857........Tire Holder Plate Rear ....................52 x2pcs,P x12pcs
DTXC4860........Wheel Axle Front ............................................. 30 x1pc
DTXC4862ST .....Wheel Front ..................................................... 32 x1pc
DTXC4864ST .....Wheel Rear .................................... 51 x2pcs, Q x6pcs
DTXC4870........Windshield .......................................... 5 x1pc, U x4pcs
DTXC8303........O-Ring ............................................................73 x6pcs
DTXM1285 .......Brushless Speed Control 75A ......................... 40 x1pc

Hardware
DTXC4371........45° R-Clip ......................................................EE x6pcs
DTXC4382........Flat Socket Head Machine Screw 3x6mm ....... X x6pcs
DTXC4383........Socket Head Cap Screw 2x5mm ................... FF x6pcs
DTXC4385........Pan Head Machine Screw 4x40mm ............. CC x6pcs
DTXC4390........Pan Head Machine Screw 3x6mm .................. Z x6pcs
DTXC4393........Pan Head Machine Screw 3x8mm .................. L x6pcs
DTXC4394........Pan Head Machine Screw 3x12mm ................N x6pcs
DTXC4396........Socket Head Cap Screw 4x16mm ................ AA x6pcs
DTXQ0201 .......Self-Tapping Screw 2x8mm .......................... BB x5pcs
DTXQ0203 .......Self-Tapping Screw 2.6x6mm ..........................U x5pcs
DTXQ0203 .......Self-Tapping Screw 2.6x12mm ........................ T x5pcs
DTXQ0207 .......Round Head Self-Tapping Screw 3x6mm ........ P x5pcs
DTXQ0207 .......Self-Tapping Screw 3x6mm .............................O x5pcs
DTXQ0207 .......Self-Tapping Screw 3x8mm ............................ W x5pcs
DTXQ0207 .......Self-Tapping Screw 3x10mm ...........................R x5pcs
DTXQ0207 .......Self-Tapping Screw 3x12mm ...........................M x5pcs
DTXQ0231 .......Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw 2.6x10mm .......Q x5pcs
DTXQ0263 .......Pan Head Machine Screw 3x10mm ................ S x5pcs
DTXQ0273 .......Flat Head Machine Screw 3x10mm................. V x5pcs
DTXQ0273 .......Flat Head Machine Screw 3x8mm................... Y x5pcs
DTXQ0286 .......Socket Head Cap Screw 3x20mm ................ DD x2pcs
DTXQ0301 .......Set Screw 3x3mm .............................................I x3pcs
DTXQ0305 .......Set Screw 4x4mm  ...........................................J x3pcs
DTXQ0305 .......Set Screw 4x8mm ...........................................K x3pcs
DTXQ0423 .......Nylon Lock Nut 3mm .......................................D x5pcs
DTXQ0424 .......Nylon Lock Nut 4mm ....................................... E x5pcs
DTXQ0501 .......Flat Washer 2.5x6mm.................................... F x10pcs
DTXQ0501 .......Flat Washer 3mm ..........................................G x10pcs
DTXQ0503 .......Flat Washer 4mm ..........................................H x10pcs
DTXQ0522 .......E-Clip 2.0mm .................................................B x10pcs
DTXQ0526 .......E-Clip 5.0mm .................................................C x10pcs

To order replacement parts or to send your model in for repairs covered 
under warranty,you should send your model to DuraTrax’s authorized 

U.S. repair facility:

Hobby Services
3002 N. Apollo Drive,Suite 1,Champaign,Illinois 61822

Phone: (217) 398-0007  9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Central Time M-F
E-Mail: hobbyservices@hobbico.com

ST indicates Stress-Tech™ part



HARDWARE SIZING CHART
2mm

5mm
CAP HEADS

E-CLIPS

ROUND HEADS

BALL BEARINGS

ONE-WAY BEARING

NUTS

SHIMS & WASHERS

FLAT HEADS

SET SCREWS

2x5mmFF

4x16mmAA

3x20mmDD

3x6mmX

3x8mmY

3x8mmV

3x3mmI
4x4mmJ
4x8mmK

SELF-TAPPING SCREWS

3x6mmZ

3x8mmL

3x10mmS

3x12mmN

4x40mmCC

6x10mm68

6x13mm67

B

C

15.5mm

R-CLIP

EE

3mmD

4mmE

3x8mmG

4x10mmH

6x10x8mm63

2.5x6mmF

5x10mm Flanged65

5x11mm66

4x8mm70

5x11mm Flanged71

2x8mmBB

2.6x6mmU

2.6x12mmT

3x6mmO

3x8mmW

3x10mmR

3x12mmM

OPTIONAL PARTS

DTXC4459 ........Steel Sprocket 26T
DTXC4600 ........Motor Brushless 4900Kv
DTXC4601 ........Motor Brushless 5900Kv
DTXC4605 ........Cooling Fan
DTXC4630 ........Pinion Gear 10T
DTXC4631 ........Pinion Gear 11T
DTXC4632 ........Pinion Gear 12T
DTXC4633 ........Pinion Gear 14T
DTXC4634 ........Pinion Gear 15T
DTXC4635 ........Pinion Gear 16T
DTXC4668 ........Clutch Shoe Set Aluminum
DTXC4670 ........Planetary Gear 48T Metal
DTXC4748 ........Body Cowling Bottom PC
DTXC4756 ........Disc Brake Conversion Set Front
DTXC4767 ........Fender Front/Rear PC
DTXC4769 ........Fork Support Front
DTXC4772 ........Gyro Flywheel Lightweight Aluminum
DTXC4784 ........Motor Mount Aluminum
DTXC4791 ........Rear Arm Aluminum
DTXC4794 ........Shock Mount Front Aluminum
DTXC4796 ........Shock Body Front Air Aluminum
DTXC4797 ........Shock Body Rear Aluminum

DTXC4798 ........Shock Set Rear Oil Aluminum
DTXC4805 ........Shock Set Front Oil Aluminum
DTXC4811 ........Shock Spring Front Soft
DTXC4812 ........Shock Spring Front Hard
DTXC4815 ........Shock Spring Rear Soft
DTXC4816 ........Shock Spring Rear Hard
DTXC4821 ........Slipper Set
DTXC4827 ........Steering Damper Body Oil Aluminum
DTXC4828 ........Steering Set Oil Aluminum
DTXC4830 ........Stabilizer Set
DTXC4841 ........Tire High Grip Slick Front
DTXC4842 ........Tire High Grip Slick Front Soft
DTXC4843 ........Tire High Grip Slick Front Hard
DTXC4846 ........Tire High Grip Slick Rear
DTXC4847 ........Tire High Grip Slick Rear Soft
DTXC4848 ........Tire High Grip Slick Rear Hard
DTXC4850 ........Tire Insert Front
DTXC4851 ........Tire Insert Rear
DTXC4854 ........Tire Insert Rear Soft
DTXC4855 ........Tire Insert Rear Hard
DTXC4863 ........Wheel Front Aluminum
DTXC4865 ........Wheel Rear Aluminum



19

20

1

1

2

2

3

6

22
23

5

21

24

25

70

70

11

65

65
10

7

9

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

4

26

27
27

30
26

39

39

40

45

36

34
33

41

41

41

48

71
42

37

38

43

44

6

3346

37

71

37

35

28

29

66

66

31

32

16

17

18

16

17

18

8

24

49

51

52

54

63

62
61

60
68

68
58

57

67

67
69

52

64
67

29

53

53

51

56

47 47

47

47

59

67

55

64

50

70

70

25

72
72

73
72

73
72

B
73

73
73

73
B

S

A
L

L

L

L

L
I

GG
X

X

X

J

L

V

K

W

W

W

M M
M

CC

DD

M V

V

Z
Z

Z

W

W
W

V

V

N

O

OO

J

J

N

M

M

M

M

R
R

R

E

M

D

Y

P

PP

P P

P

BB
BB

BB

BB

P O
O

O

P

P
PP

P

Q

Q
Q

QQ
Q

Q

QQ

C

AA
H

H

DD

BB
BB

BB

BB

EE

EE
T

T

T

T
T

T T

U

U
U U

W

W

R
R

R
R

R

R

MG
G M

AA

F
FF

D



T
hi

s 
pa

rt
s 

lis
t 

sh
ow

s 
th

e 
ke

y 
nu

m
be

r, 
pa

rt
 d

es
cr

ip
tio

n 
an

d 
pa

rt
s 

ba
g 

st
oc

k 
nu

m
be

r 
fo

r 
or

de
rin

g.
 If

 th
er

e 
ar

e 
m

ul
tip

le
 s

to
ck

 n
um

be
rs

 li
st

ed
, t

ha
t 

pa
rt

ic
ul

ar
 p

ar
t 

is
 a

va
ila

bl
e 

in
 s

ev
er

al
 p

la
ce

s.
 R

ef
er

 t
o 

th
e 

re
pl

ac
em

en
t 

pa
rt

s 
ba

g 
lis

t f
or

 th
e 

co
nt

en
ts

 o
f e

ac
h 

pa
rt

s 
ba

g.

# 
IT

E
M

 D
E

S
C

R
IP

T
IO

N
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.A

VA
IL

A
B

L
E

 IN
 S

TO
C

K
 #

  1
 

B
od

y 
Fr

on
t .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
30

,D
T

X
C

47
31

,
 

 
D

T
X

C
47

32
,D

T
X

C
47

33
,D

T
X

C
47

34
  2

 
B

od
y 

U
pp

er
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
47

40
,D

T
X

C
47

41
,

 
 

D
T

X
C

47
42

,D
T

X
C

47
43

,D
T

X
C

47
44

  3
 

B
od

y 
B

ot
to

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
47

35
,D

T
X

C
47

36
,

 
 

D
T

X
C

47
37

,D
T

X
C

47
38

,D
T

X
C

47
39

  4
 

F
en

de
r 

Fr
on

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
35

,D
T

X
C

47
36

,
 

 
D

T
X

C
47

37
,D

T
X

C
47

38
,D

T
X

C
47

39
  5

 
W

in
ds

hi
el

d 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

48
70

  6
 

M
ai

n 
Fr

am
e 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
47

81
  7

 
S

ho
ck

 M
ou

nt
 F

ro
nt

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
47

93
  8

 
K

in
g 

S
ha

ft 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
47

76
  9

 
C

ro
ss

ov
er

 T
ub

e 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
(U

se
 fu

el
 tu

bi
ng

)
10

 
S

us
pe

ns
io

n 
M

ou
nt

 F
ro

nt
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
48

32
11

 
S

us
pe

ns
io

n 
S

ha
ft 

Fr
on

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
48

35
12

 
S

ho
ck

 B
od

y 
Fr

on
t .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
47

95
13

 
S

ho
ck

 B
od

y 
S

pa
ce

r .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
47

65
14

 
S

ho
ck

 S
pr

in
g 

Fr
on

t .
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
48

10
,D

T
X

C
48

11
,D

T
X

C
48

12
15

 
S

ho
ck

 P
is

to
n 

Fr
on

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

48
00

16
 

S
ho

ck
 S

ha
ft 

Fr
on

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

48
18

17
 

S
ho

ck
 S

ha
ft 

S
pa

ce
r 

Fr
on

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

48
00

18
 

S
ho

ck
 C

ap
 F

ro
nt

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

48
20

19
 

S
te

er
in

g 
D

am
pe

r 
R

od
 S

et
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
48

26
20

 
S

er
vo

 A
rm

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

47
89

21
 

Fr
on

t B
od

y 
S

pa
ce

r .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

47
28

22
 

M
uf

fl e
r 

H
an

ge
r 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
47

28
23

 
B

od
y 

P
os

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
28

24
 

S
ta

bi
liz

er
 S

et
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
48

24
25

 
S

ta
bi

liz
er

 B
ar

 E
nd

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

48
25

26
 

H
ub

 C
ar

rie
r 

Fr
on

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
74

27
 

Fr
on

t A
xl

e 
S

pa
ce

r .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
65

28
 

B
ra

ke
 D

is
c 

S
pa

ce
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
47

50
29

 
B

ra
ke

 D
is

c 
Fr

on
t/R

ea
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
47

50
30

 
W

he
el

 A
xl

e 
Fr

on
t .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

48
60

31
 

T
ire

 F
ro

nt
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
48

40
32

 
W

he
el

 F
ro

nt
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

48
62

33
 

F
oo

t P
eg

 S
et

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
68

34
 

M
uf

fl e
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
47

28
35

 
B

at
te

ry
 C

as
e 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

47
22

36
 

S
w

itc
h 

P
la

te
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

47
65

37
 

M
ot

or
 M

ou
nt

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
47

83
38

 
M

ot
or

 B
ru

sh
le

ss
 3

80
0K

v 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
46

02
39

 
B

at
te

ry
 S

tr
ap

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
24

40
 

B
ru

sh
le

ss
 S

pe
ed

 C
on

tr
ol

 7
5A

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

M
12

85
41

 
M

ai
n 

G
ea

r 
65

T
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
79

42
 

13
T

 P
in

io
n 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
44

61
43

 
M

ai
n 

S
ha

ft 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
78

44
 

9T
 S

pr
oc

ke
t .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

44
58

45
 

R
ea

r 
A

rm
 S

ha
ft 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
47

92
46

 
R

ea
r 

A
rm

 S
ha

ft 
C

ov
er

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

47
65

47
 

R
ea

r 
A

rm
 S

et
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
47

90
48

 
B

od
y 

M
ou

nt
 P

la
te

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

47
65

49
 

S
ho

ck
 S

et
 R

ea
r 

O
il .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
48

03

50
 

S
ho

ck
 S

pr
in

g 
R

ea
r .

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

48
14

,D
T

X
C

48
15

,D
T

X
C

48
16

51
 

W
he

el
 R

ea
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

48
64

52
 

T
ire

 H
ol

de
r 

P
la

te
 R

ea
r 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
48

57
53

 
T

ire
 R

ea
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

48
45

54
 

26
T

 S
pr

oc
ke

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
48

22
55

 
C

ha
in

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

47
60

56
 

G
yr

o 
F

ly
w

he
el

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

47
71

57
 

R
ea

r W
he

el
 A

xl
e 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

44
21

58
 

C
lu

tc
h 

S
ho

es
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
44

80
59

 
C

lu
tc

h 
S

ho
e 

H
ub

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

44
56

60
 

P
la

ne
ta

ry
 G

ea
r 

M
ou

nt
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
44

55
61

 
P

la
ne

ta
ry

 G
ea

r 
S

et
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

44
64

62
 

P
la

ne
ta

ry
 G

ea
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
44

64
63

 
O

ne
-W

ay
 B

ea
rin

g 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
44

79
64

 
R

ea
r W

he
el

 A
xl

e 
W

as
he

r .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

44
22

65
 

B
ea

rin
g 

5x
10

m
m

 F
la

ng
ed

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

15
41

66
 

B
ea

rin
g 

5x
11

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

15
47

67
 

B
ea

rin
g 

6x
13

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

15
73

68
 

B
ea

rin
g 

6x
10

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

15
61

69
 

B
us

hi
ng

 6
x9

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
47

71
70

 
B

us
hi

ng
 4

x8
m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

48
24

71
 

B
ea

rin
g 

5x
11

m
m

 F
la

ng
ed

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

15
51

72
 

S
ho

ck
 S

er
vi

ce
 K

it 
(in

cl
ud

es
 #

73
 O

-R
in

gs
) .

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
48

01
73

 
S

ho
ck

 O
-R

in
g 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

83
03

 
H

ar
dw

ar
e

A
 

B
al

l S
cr

ew
 3

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
48

26
B

 
E

-C
lip

 2
m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
Q

05
22

C
 

E
-C

lip
 5

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

Q
05

26
D

 
N

yl
on

 L
oc

k 
N

ut
 3

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
Q

04
23

E
 

N
yl

on
 L

oc
k 

N
ut

 4
m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

Q
04

24
F

 
F

la
t W

as
he

r 
2.

5x
6m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
05

01
G

 
F

la
t W

as
he

r 
3m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

Q
05

01
H

 
F

la
t W

as
he

r 
4m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

Q
05

03
I 

S
et

 S
cr

ew
 3

x3
m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
03

01
J 

S
et

 S
cr

ew
 4

x4
m

m
  .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
03

05
K

 
S

et
 S

cr
ew

 4
x8

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
Q

03
05

L 
P

an
 H

ea
d 

M
ac

h 
S

cr
ew

 3
x8

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
43

93
M

 
S

el
f-

Ta
pp

in
g 

S
cr

ew
 3

x1
2m

m
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

Q
02

07
N

 
P

an
 H

ea
d 

M
ac

h 
S

cr
ew

 3
x1

2m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

43
94

O
 

S
el

f-
Ta

pp
in

g 
S

cr
ew

 3
x6

m
m

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
02

07
P

 
R

ou
nd

 H
ea

d 
S

el
f-

Ta
pp

in
g 

S
cr

ew
 3

x6
m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
02

07
Q

 
F

la
t H

ea
d 

S
el

f-
Ta

pp
in

g 
S

cr
ew

 2
.6

x1
0m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
02

31
R

 
S

el
f-

Ta
pp

in
g 

S
cr

ew
 3

x1
0m

m
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

Q
02

07
S

 
P

an
 H

ea
d 

M
ac

h 
S

cr
ew

 3
x1

0m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
Q

02
63

T
 

S
el

f-
Ta

pp
in

g 
S

cr
ew

 2
.6

x1
2m

m
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
Q

02
03

U
 

S
el

f-
Ta

pp
in

g 
S

cr
ew

 2
.6

x6
m

m
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
02

03
V

 
F

la
t H

ea
d 

M
ac

h 
S

cr
ew

 3
x1

0m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
Q

02
73

W
 

S
el

f-
Ta

pp
in

g 
S

cr
ew

 3
x8

m
m

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
02

07
X

 
F

la
t S

oc
ke

t H
ea

d 
M

ac
h 

S
cr

ew
 3

x6
m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

43
82

Y
 

F
la

t H
ea

d 
M

ac
h 

S
cr

ew
 3

x8
m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
Q

02
73

Z
 

P
an

 H
ea

d 
M

ac
h 

S
cr

ew
 3

x6
m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

43
90

A
A

 S
oc

ke
t H

ea
d 

C
ap

 S
cr

ew
 4

x1
6m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

43
96

B
B

 S
el

f-
Ta

pp
in

g 
S

cr
ew

 2
x8

m
m

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
02

01
C

C
 P

an
 H

ea
d 

M
ac

h 
S

cr
ew

 4
x4

0m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

43
85

D
D

 S
oc

ke
t H

ea
d 

C
ap

 S
cr

ew
 3

x2
0m

m
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
Q

02
86

E
E

 4
5°

 R
-C

lip
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
43

71
F

F
 S

oc
ke

t H
ea

d 
C

ap
 S

cr
ew

 2
x5

m
m

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

43
83



6-cell 5000 mAh NiMH Battery
DTXC2151

7.4V 4000mAh 25C LiPo Battery
DTXC1814

For more optional parts and accessories, 
contact your hobby dealer or duratrax.com

Aluminum Clutch Shoe Assembly
DTXC4668

Onyx 230 AC/DC 
Advanced Charger w/LCD

DTXP4230

500 Brushless Motor 5900kV
DTXC4601

Aluminum Rear Arm
DTXC4791 Aluminum Front Wheel

DTXC4863

Other Items Available from DuraTrax®


